Size
mm
D
mm
D1
mm
D2
mm
D3
mm
L1
mm
L
mm
Pressure
Rating Code
15 21.35 17.35 24.96 26 19.8 41.1 PN18 TFA015
20 26.75 21.95 31.24 32.25 21.7 45.3 PN18 TFA020
25 33.35 27.85 38.75 40.35 28.8 54.5 PN18 TFA025
32 42.25 35.35 48.81 50.40 28.9 51.9 PN18 TFA032
40 48.25 40.45 56.60 57.60 29.6 54.0 PN18 TFA040
50 60.35 50.45 69.51 71.50 36.5 65.2 PN18 TFA050
20 x 15 26.75 21.95 24.96 32.25 19.8 41.3 PN18 TFAR02015
25 x 20 33.35 27.85 24.96 40.35 24.1 47.1 PN18 TFAR02520
Size Range: 15mm - 25mm x 20mm
Materials: uPVC